LOW PROFILE STANDARD AND SIDE MOUNT STRIPS
LP5 / LS5
T5
DEDICATED
LP5 Low Profile Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamps Voltage
LP5 1 Preheat
06 = F6T5 (9”) 120V Only
08 = F8T5 (12”) 120V Only
Standard
14 = F14T5 (22”)
21 = F21T5 (34”)
28 = F28T5 (46”)
HO
24H = F24T5HO (22”)
39H = F39T5HO (34”)
54H = F54T5HO (46”)
U1 = �120-277V
120 = 120V
LS5 Low Profile Side-Mount Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamps Voltage
LS5 1 Standard
14 = F14T5 (22”)
21 = F21T5 (34”)
28 = F28T5 (46”)
HO
24H = F24T5HO (22”)
39H = F39T5HO (34”)
54H = F54T5HO (46”)
U1 = �120-277V
LP5 and LS5
Introducing the new LP5 and LS5 series, a revolutionary low
profile line of single lamp T5 open strips. The LP5 is an open strip
with a distinctly low profile (7/8”) and even with lamp is a mere
1 5/8” high. The width is a slim 1 1/4” making the LP5 the thinnest
and lowest profile strip on the market. Perfect for accent and
task lighting. Both also include exclusive tabbed lamp holders
for ease of changing lamps and assurance that the lamp is
properly seated in the socket.
102208
LOW PROFILE STANDARD AND SIDE MOUNT STRIPS
Dimensions
LP5 - Standard Mount LS5 - Side Mount
Corporate Headquarters & Primary Manufacturing
700 Ramona Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19120-4691
Call 215.831.7700
Fax 215.831.7703www.simkar.com
Simkar West
West Coast Manufacturing & Distribution
6355 South Windy Street, #5
Las Vegas, NV 89119
800.523.3602